AMPAIDAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGAGA		BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC			1 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	. NO. 5. PR	OJECT NO.(If applicable)	
M015	02/23/2009	ADM-07-399M016 NRR-09-020			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	nan Item 6) CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		U.S. Nuclear Red	gulatory Commission	L	
Div. of Contracts		Div. of Contract	Div. of Contracts		
Attn: Contract Management Branch No. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M	1	Attn: Morie Gunt Mail Stop: TWB-0			
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2	•		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION I	NO.	
S C & A, INC			00.000000000000000000000000000000000000		
SANFORD COHEN & ASSOCIATES			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1500 CDDTNO HILL DD CMD 400			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/	ORDER NO.	
1608 SPRING HILL RD STE 400			NRC-10-07-399		
VIENNA VA 221822241			Modification No	. 15	
CODE 071167910	I SACRIFICACIONE		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 08~08~2007	•	
	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF SO	00 00 2007		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set		·	· ·	is not extended.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram when the se					
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE					
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu					
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n	nakes reference to the solicit	ation and this amendment, ar	nd is received prior to the opening he	our	
and date specified.	····				
		5-111-112E JCN:J3117		•	
		FICATIONS OF CONT			
		DER NO. AS DESCRIB			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO		CHANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)	•	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA				·	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Pro	vide Incremental Fur	nding			
X X	vide incremental i a.	laring	î.	•	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	·	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U		ion/contract subject matter where feasib	ole.)		
The purpose of this modification is to:	•				
1. Ingrange the contract coiling					
1. Increase the contract ceiling. 2. Provide incremental funding.	•				
3. Revise Section B.4 Consideration Obl	igation - Delivery C	orders.			
	•				
See page #2 for details.	**************************************				
	_				
All other terms and conditions remain t	he same.		•		
•		•			
	•				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in full for	orce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	1,,,	•	
		Morie Gunter-Hen			
		Contracting Offi	cer		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
		BY MONO U	no pu	2/19/09	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

THPLATE - ADMOO

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The purpose of this modification is to:

- 1. Increase the contract ceiling.
- 2. Provide incremental funding.
- 3. Revise Section B.4 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders.

Contract NRC-10-07-399 is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. The ceiling of the contract is hereby increased by \$85,000.00 from \$647,000.00 to \$732,000.00.
- 2. Incremental funding in the amount of \$85,000.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$85,000.00 from \$647,000.00 to \$732,000.00.
- 3. Section B.4 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders is hereby revised as follows:
 - "(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$732,000.00."
 - "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$732,000.00."
- 4. Funding Summary:

FY2007 Obligations:	\$ 85,000.00
FY2008 Obligations:	\$537,000.00
FY2009 Obligations:	\$110,000.00
Total Obligations:	\$732,000.00

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.